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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
163
165
168
169

319
320
350
355

369
370
372
500
505

520
523
524
535

543
561
597
611
612

613
640
644
645

648
677
727
733
734

744
801
822
834

838
842
920
926
927

928
932

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

3351
1582
915

1081
871

430
705

1063
844

631
769
802
697
743

515
936

1004
834

567
904

1448
843

1002

742
436
564
948

593
1175
646
501
999

573
692
761
537

660
756
496
934
714

1747
584

Skeins

1.4
0.7
0.4
0.5
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.7
0.4
0.5

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.8
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

934
935
938
986
987

988
989
991

3022

3024
3033
3045
3046
3047

3072
3371
3753
3756

3781
3810
3811
3813
3816

3822
3830
3848
3849

3857
3858
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

894
652
749
761
965

1213
958
559
664

766
595

1246
476
705

842
1051
1123
1130

874
586
600

1377
1719

1471
1264
931
955

498
756

1797

Skeins

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.5

0.6
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.6
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.6
0.8

0.7
0.6
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.8


